
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT

LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT can be
widely used in indoor lighting (Damp location) 
suitable for office,indoor playground,Hotel,
shop,indoor entertainment places,and other
indoor place.

Wattages:(4”)5.5W/8W/12W;(6”)7W/10W/18W;(8”)10W/15W/22W;(9.5”)20W/25W/32W

· Energy efficient: save up to 80% in energy costs
· High lumen output
· Mercury-free
· Instant-on light
· 50,000 hours at 70% lumen maintenance rated life
· CCT:3000K/3500K/4000K
· 5 years manufacturer warranty
· Compatible with most Lutron and Leviton dimmers
· The 1-10V Dimming type is continuous
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Selectable Lumens
Three position sliding switch 
500lm / 700lm / 1000lm

Selectable CCT

Three position sliding switch 
3000K / 3500K / 4000K
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Wattages:(4”)5.5W/8W/12W;(6”)7W/10W/18W;(8”)10W/15W/22W;(9.5”)20W/25W/32W

MOUNTING(ACCESSORIES NEED TO PURCHASED SEPARATELY)

H D2D1

4 inch Φ151 mm(Φ3.85 inch) Φ98 mm(Φ3.85 inch)108 mm(4.25 inch)

H D1 D2

Φ210 mm(Φ8.27 inch) Φ152 mm(Φ5.98 inch)130 mm(5.12 inch)

Φ260 mm(Φ10.23 inch) Φ188 mm(Φ7.40 inch)148 mm(5.82 inch)

Φ292 mm(Φ11.49 inch) Φ217 mm(Φ8.54 inch)162 mm(6.37 inch)

6 inch

8 inch

9.5 inch

WATTAGE WSD-4CDL5812W27-33540K

NT. WEIGHT 0.90 lbs

BOX DIM. 12.6” x 12.6” x 10” (8 Pcs/CTN)

WSD-6CDL71018W27-33540K WSD-8CDL101522W27-33540K WSD-9.5CDL202532W27-33540K

1.30 lbs 1.51 lbs 1.75 lbs

17.2” x 8.7” x 11.7” (4 Pcs/CTN) 21.1” x 10.6” x 13.1” (4 Pcs/CTN) 123.6” x 11.8” x 14.2” (4 Pcs/CTN)

4” 6” 8” 9.5”

From 8-1/4” to 10-1/2” Maximum Ceiling Cutout 9”
From 10-1/4” to 12-1/2” Maximum Ceiling Cutout 10-15/16”
From 11-1/2” to 14-3/16” Maximum Ceiling Cutout 12-3/8”

Goof ring for
Extending 

T-Grid Ceilings

New Construction or Remodel
Plate for T-grid Ceilings

New Construction
Plate for Stud/Joist Ceilings

Stud/Joist Ceilings
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Wattages:(4”)5.5W/8W/12W;(6”)7W/10W/18W;(8”)10W/15W/22W;(9.5”)20W/25W/32W

TRIM & BAFFLE(SOLD SEPARATELY)

The color of Trim & Baffle can be customized

Suitable and fit for different installation situations;Besides
this,step-designed baffle make product free of glare.

Black Gray

ACCESSORIES (ACCESSORIES NEED TO PURCHASED SEPARATELY)

WSD-EML08W27-XX
WSD-EML15W27-XX
WSD-EML20W27-XX
8W/15W/20W Emergency 
Backup Battery LED Driver

T-GridNAME

FINISH

USE

New Construction or Remodel
Plate for T-grid Ceilings
Used for 4 ”, 6 ”, 8 ”, 9.5 ” Leds
Installation of COMMERCIAL 
DOWNLIGHT

Silver

Stud/JoistNAME

FINISH

USE

New Construction Plate for 
Stud/Joist Ceilings
Used for 4 ”, 6 ”, 8 ” Leds
Installation of COMMERCIAL 
DOWNLIGHT

Silver

Trim

TYPE

NAME
TRIM-4-B/TRIM-6-B
TRIM-8-B/TRIM-9.5-B

FINISH

USE
Used for 4 ”, 6 ”, 8 ”, 9.5 ” Leds
Installation of COMMERCIAL 
DOWNLIGHT

Black

SIZE 4inch/6inch/8inch/9.5inch

Baffle Deco Trim

BDTRIM-4-B/BDTRIM-6-B
BDTRIM-8-B/BDTRIM-9.5-B

TYPE

NAME

FINISH

USE Used for 4 ”, 6 ”, 8 ”, 9.5 ” Leds
Installation of COMMERCIAL 
DOWNLIGHT

Black

SIZE 4inch/6inch/8inch/9.5inch

Baffle Deco Trim

BDTRIM-4-G/BDTRIM-6-G
BDTRIM-8-G/BDTRIM-9.5-G

TYPE

NAME

FINISH

USE Used for 4 ”, 6 ”, 8 ”, 9.5 ” Leds
Installation of COMMERCIAL 
DOWNLIGHT

Gray

SIZE 4inch/6inch/8inch/9.5inch

Trim

TYPE

NAME
TRIM-4-G/TRIM-6-G
TRIM-8-G/TRIM-9.5-G

FINISH

USE
Used for 4 ”, 6 ”, 8 ”, 9.5 ” Leds
Installation of COMMERCIAL 
DOWNLIGHT

Gray

SIZE 4inch/6inch/8inch/9.5inch

Goof Ring

TYPE

NAME
GR-4-W/GR-6-W
GR-8-W/GR-9.5-W

FINISH

USE
Used for 4 ”, 6 ”, 8 ”, 9.5 ” Leds
Installation of COMMERCIAL 
DOWNLIGHT

White

SIZE 4inch/6inch/8inch/9.5inch
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Wattages:(4”)5.5W/8W/12W;(6”)7W/10W/18W;(8”)10W/15W/22W;(9.5”)20W/25W/32W

PHOTOMETRICS

WSD-4CDL5812W27-33540K(12W&4000K)

For complete IES files, please visit our website.

WSD-6CDL71018W27-33540K(18W&4000K)

ORDERING INFORMATION

EXAMPLE: 

WSD-4CDL5812W27-33540K-JA8-W

4 CDL 5812W 27 JA8

SIZE POWER VOLTAGE CERTIFICATE

4 (4inch) 
6 (6inch) 
8 (8inch) 
9.5 (9.5inch) 

5812
(5.5W/8W/12W)
71018
(7W/10W/18W)
101522
(10W/15W/22W)
202532
(20W/25W/32W)

JA8
(JA8 Certification)

27
AC120-277V 

LED 
COMMERCIAL 
DOWNLIGHT

33540K

CCT

33540K
3000K/3500K
4000K

WSD

Brand 

LBS LED INC

W

FINISH 

W - (White )

PRODUCT 
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UNIT:cd
C0/180,82.5deg

UNIT:cd

C90/270,82.5deg

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):82.5 DEG

0

110

220

330

440

550

LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM C0 PLANE ISOLUX DIAGRAM (UNIT:lx)
MH(m)
10

14

18

22

26

30

34

38

42

46

50
0.0 17.0 34.0

S(m)3.30
2.70
2.20
1.60
1.10

0.5400
0.4400
0.2700
0.2200
0.1600

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

131.2' 40.00m

105.0' 32.00m

32.00m

105.0'

 78.7' 24.00m

 52.5' 16.00m

16.00m

52.5'

 26.2'  8.00m

  0.0'  0.00m

0.00m

0.0'

 26.2'  8.00m

 52.5' 16.00m

16.00m

52.5'

 78.7' 24.00m

105.0' 32.00m

32.00m

105.0'

131.2' 40.00m

MOUNTING HEIGHT: 33'(10.0m)

  3% 0.1631lx 0.01516fc

  5% 0.2719lx 0.02526fc

 10% 0.5438lx 0.05052fc

 30% 1.631lx 0.1516fc

 50% 2.719lx 0.2526fc
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UNIT:cd
C0/180,88.6deg

UNIT:cd

C90/270,88.6deg

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):88.6 DEG

0

160

320

480

640

800

LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM C0 PLANE ISOLUX DIAGRAM (UNIT:lx)
MH(m)
10

14

18

22

26

30

34

38

42

46

50
0.0 17.0 34.0

S(m)4.70
3.90
3.20
2.40
1.60

0.7900
0.6300
0.3900
0.3200
0.2400
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0.5m 87.73cm1023,2175lx

1m 175.47cm255.7,543.8lx

2m 350.94cm63.93,136.0lx

3m 526.41cm28.42,60.42lx

4m 701.88cm15.98,33.99lx

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:82.52deg

Flux out:651.4 lm

0.5m 97.54cm1385,3156lx

1m 195.08cm346.3,788.9lx

2m 390.16cm86.57,197.2lx

3m 585.24cm38.47,87.66lx

4m 780.32cm21.64,49.31lx

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:88.57deg

Flux out:1088 lm
131.2' 40.00m

105.0' 32.00m

32.00m

105.0'

 78.7' 24.00m

 52.5' 16.00m

16.00m

52.5'

 26.2'  8.00m

  0.0'  0.00m

0.00m

0.0'

 26.2'  8.00m

 52.5' 16.00m

16.00m

52.5'

 78.7' 24.00m

105.0' 32.00m

32.00m

105.0'

131.2' 40.00m

MOUNTING HEIGHT: 33'(10.0m)

  3% 0.2367lx 0.02199fc

  5% 0.3945lx 0.03665fc

 10% 0.7889lx 0.07329fc

 30% 2.367lx 0.2199fc

 50% 3.945lx 0.3665fc
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Wattages:(4”)5.5W/8W/12W;(6”)7W/10W/18W;(8”)10W/15W/22W;(9.5”)20W/25W/32W

WSD-9.5CDL202532W27-33540K(32W&4000K)

For complete IES files, please visit our website.PHOTOMETRICS

WSD-8CDL101522W27-33540K(22W&4000K)
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UNIT:cd
C0/180,88.4deg

UNIT:cd

C90/270,88.4deg

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):88.4 DEG
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LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM C0 PLANE ISOLUX DIAGRAM (UNIT:lx)
MH(m)
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14
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0.0 17.0 34.0

S(m)6.50
5.40
4.30
3.30
2.20

1.10
0.8700
0.5400
0.4300
0.3300
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131.2' 40.00m

105.0' 32.00m

32.00m

105.0'

 78.7' 24.00m

 52.5' 16.00m

16.00m

52.5'

 26.2'  8.00m

  0.0'  0.00m

0.00m

0.0'

 26.2'  8.00m

 52.5' 16.00m

16.00m

52.5'

 78.7' 24.00m

105.0' 32.00m

32.00m

105.0'

131.2' 40.00m

  3% 0.3251lx 0.03021fc

  5% 0.5419lx 0.05034fc

 10% 1.084lx 0.1007fc

 30% 3.251lx 0.3021fc

 50% 5.419lx 0.5034fc
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UNIT:cd
C0/180,88.8deg

UNIT:cd

C90/270,88.8deg

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):88.8 DEG
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LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM C0 PLANE ISOLUX DIAGRAM (UNIT:lx)
MH(m)
10

14

18

22

26

30

34

38

42
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50
0.0 17.0 34.0

S(m)9.50
7.90
6.30
4.80
3.20

1.60
1.30
0.7900
0.6300
0.4800
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0.5m 97.16cm1910,4335lx

1m 194.32cm477.6,1084lx

2m 388.65cm119.4,270.9lx

3m 582.97cm53.07,120.4lx

4m 777.30cm29.85,67.74lx

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:88.35deg

Flux out:1500 lm

0.5m 97.84cm2802,6344lx

1m 195.69cm700.5,1586lx

2m 391.37cm175.1,396.5lx

3m 587.06cm77.83,176.2lx

4m 782.74cm43.78,99.12lx

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:88.75deg

Flux out:2201 lm

131.2' 40.00m

105.0' 32.00m

32.00m

105.0'

 78.7' 24.00m

 52.5' 16.00m

16.00m

52.5'

 26.2'  8.00m

  0.0'  0.00m

0.00m

0.0'

 26.2'  8.00m

 52.5' 16.00m

16.00m

52.5'

 78.7' 24.00m

105.0' 32.00m

32.00m

105.0'

131.2' 40.00m

MOUNTING HEIGHT: 33'(10.0m)

  3% 0.4757lx 0.0442fc

  5% 0.7929lx 0.07366fc

 10% 1.586lx 0.1473fc

 30% 4.757lx 0.442fc

 50% 7.929lx 0.7366fc


